Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED luminaire Prolumen Zennor 1500 white 230V 50W 6500im 20° IP20

240
Product code 17780

Zennor is an LED module light fixture that allows you to play with different power outputs and light
quantities by using various lengths.

This LED module light fixture has a white frame and a black module installed inside the frame. The
appropriate power supply is also located within the frame.
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Ugr

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches
Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

6500lumens
130Im/W

5 years
BOKE
Prolumen
230V

0.95

50w

50w

20°

90

19

3

IP20
54000h
L90B10 @25°C 50.000h
1482.0mm
46.0mm
80.0mm
1pc

white
aluminium
50000times
IK02

indoor use
-20° - +45°C

TUV ENEC, CB, CE, VDE, ROHS
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